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Homework Practice

Scientific Notation

Write each n2umber in standard form.

	1. 9.03 ×  			2. 7.89 ×  			3. 4.115 × 			4. 3.201 × 



Write each number in scientific notation.

	5. 4,400 			6. 75,000 			7. 69,900,000 			8. 575,000,000



	9. Which number is greater:  or ?


	

	10. 	SOLAR SYSTEM Pluto is 3.67 × miles from the Sun. Write this number in standard form.



    11.	 DISASTERS In 2005, Hurricane Katrina caused over $125 billion in damage in the southern United States. Write $125 billion in scientific notation.
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12.

The cost of prints from an online photo
processor is given by C(p) =29.99 + 0.13p.
$29.99 is the cost of the membership, and
p is the number of 4-inch by 6-inch prints.
What does the slope represent?

A cost per print

B cost of the membership

C cost of the membership and 1 print
D number of prints

13. SHORT RESPONSE
The graph
represents
how much the
Wright Brothers
National
Monument
charges visitors.
How much does
the park charge
each visitor?

Cost ($)

Wright Brothers

National Monument

2
18
16
1
12
10

N o @
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12345
Visitors




